 H3C S9820 Series
Data Center Switches
Release Date:       Nov,2022
New H3C Technologies Co., Limited
H3C S9820 Series Data Center Switches
2
H3C S9820 Series Data Center Switches
Product overview

spine/border, S68XX series work as leaf and border or ED. From this design. The users can get a non-
blocking large L2 system.
Order information
PID Description
LS-9820-64H-H1 H3C S9820-64H L3 Ethernet Switch with 64 QSFP28 Ports
LS-9820-8C H3C S9820-8C L3 Ethernet Switch with 8*Interface Module Slots
Power
LSVM1AC650 650W AC Power Supply Module(for S9820-64H)
LSVM1DC650 650W DC Power Supply Module(for S9820-64H)
PSR1600B-12A-B 1600W AC Power Supply Module (Power Panel Side Exhaust Airflow) (for S9820-8C)
Fan
LSWM1BFANSCB Fan Module with Port to Power Airflow(for S9820-64H)
LSWM1BFANSC Fan Module with Power to Port Airflow(for S9820-64H)
FAN-80B-1-B Fan Module (Fan Panel Side Exhaust Airflow) (for S9820-8C)
LSW-WA-A H3C S9820-8C Switch Cable Management Frame (for S9820-8C)
LSVM1BSR10 H3C S9810 Bottom Support Rails,630mm~900mm (for S9820-8C)
Module
LSWM116H 16-Port QSFP28 Ethernet Optical Interface Module (for S9820-8C)
LSWM1M4CD 4-Port 400GBASE Ethernet Optical Interface Module(QSFP-DD) (for S9820-8C)
Transceiver
H3C S9820 Series Data Center Switches
11
PID Description
QSFP-100G-SR4-MM850 100G QSFP28 Optical Transceiver Module (850nm,100m OM4,SR4,MPO)
QSFP-100G-LR4-WDM1300 100G QSFP28 Optical Transceiver Module(1310nm,10km,LR4,WDM,LC)
QSFP-100G-PSM4-SM1310 100G QSFP28 Optical Transceiver Module (1310nm,500m,PSM4,MPO/APC)
QSFP-100G-LR4L-WDM1300 100G QSFP28 Optical Transceiver Module (1310nm,2km,LR4L,CWDM4,LC)
QSFP-100G-ER4L-WDM1300 100G QSFP28 Optical Transceiver Module (1310nm,40km,ER4L,WDM,LC)
QSFP-40G-LR4-WDM1300 QSFP+ 40GBASE Optical Transceiver Module (1310nm,10km,LR4,LC)
QSFP-40G-CSR4-MM850 QSFP+ 40GBASE Optical Transceiver Module (850nm,300m,CSR4,Support 40G to 4*10G)
QSFP-40G-SR4-MM850 QSFP+ 40GBASE Optical Transceiver Module (850nm,100m,SR4,Support 40G to 4*10G)
QSFP-40G-LR4-PSM1310
QSFP+ 40GBASE Optical Transceiver Module (1310nm,10km,MPO/APC,LR4,Parallel Single
Mode)
QSFP-40G-LR4L-WDM1300 QSFP+ 40GBASE Optical Transceiver Module (1310nm,2km,LR4L,LC)
QSFP-40G-BIDI-SR-MM850 QSFP+ 40GBASE BIDI Optical Transceiver Module (850nm,100m,SR)
SFP-GE-LH80-SM1550 1000BASE-LH80 SFP Transceiver, Single Mode (1550nm, 80km, LC)
SFP-FE-LX-SM1310-A 100BASE-LX SFP Transceiver, Single Mode (1310nm, 15km, LC)
SFP-FE-SX-MM1310-A 100BASE-FX SFP Transceiver, Multi-Mode (1310nm, 2km, LC)
SFP-FE-LH40-SM1310 100BASE-LH40 SFP Transceiver, Single Mode (1310nm, 40km, LC)
SFP-GE-LX-SM1310-A 1000BASE-LX SFP Transceiver, Single Mode (1310nm, 10km, LC)
SFP-GE-LH40-SM1310 1000BASE-LH40 SFP Transceiver, Single Mode (1310nm, 40km, LC)
SFP-GE-LH40-SM1550 1000BASE-LH40 SFP Transceiver, Single Mode (1550nm, 40km, LC)
SFP-GE-SX-MM850-A 1000BASE-SX SFP Transceiver, Multi-Mode (850nm, 550m, LC)
SFP-GE-T SFP GE Copper Interface Transceiver Module (100m,RJ45)
QSFPDD-400G-LR8-WDM1300 400G QSFP-DD Optical Transceiver Module (1300nm,10km,LR8,LC)
Cable
QSFP-100G-D-CAB-1M 100G QSFP28 to 100G QSFP28 1m Passive Cable
QSFP-100G-D-CAB-3M 100G QSFP28 to 100G QSFP28 3m Passive Cable
QSFP-100G-D-AOC-7M 100G QSFP28 to 100G QSFP28 7m Active Optical Cable
QSFP-100G-D-AOC-10M 100G QSFP28 to 100G QSFP28 10m Active Optical Cable
QSFP-100G-D-AOC-20M 100G QSFP28 to 100G QSFP28 20m Active Optical Cable
QSFP-100G-D-CAB-5M 100G QSFP28 to 100G QSFP28 5m Passive Cable
QSFP-100G-4SFP-25G-CAB-1M 100G QSFP28 to 4x25G SFP28 1m Passive Cable
QSFP-100G-4SFP-25G-CAB-3M 100G QSFP28 to 4x25G SFP28 3m Passive Cable
QSFP-100G-4SFP-25G-CAB-5M 100G QSFP28 to 4x25G SFP28 5m Passive Cable
LSWM1QSTK0 40G QSFP+ Cable 1m
LSWM1QSTK1 40G QSFP+ Cable 3m
LSWM1QSTK2 40G QSFP+ Cable 5m
LSWM1QSTK3 40G QSFP+ to 4x10G SFP+ Cable 1m
LSWM1QSTK4 40G QSFP+ to 4x10G SFP+ Cable 3m
LSWM1QSTK5 40G QSFP+ to 4x10G SFP+ Cable 5m
QSFP-40G-D-AOC-7M 40G QSFP+ to 40G QSFP+ 7m Active Optical Cable
QSFP-40G-D-AOC-10M 40G QSFP+ to 40G QSFP+ 10m Active Optical Cable
QSFP-40G-D-AOC-20M 40G QSFP+ to 40G QSFP+ 20m Active Optical Cable
Document history
H3C S9820 Series Data Center Switches
12
Description Location Date